Taming Twins Money Saving Meals 2 Shopping List

Aldi prices correct as of Dec 2023

500g Courgettes

1 Avocado

160g Bistro salad
240g Baby spinach
600g wonky peppers
1kg Red onions

Garlic puree

Ginger puree

4 pack Baking potatoes
500g Carrots

6 pack Salad tomatoes

225g Halloumi

225g Halloumi

250 g Grated mozzarella
200 g Soft cheese

700g Diced beef

350g Chicken breasts

250g Bacon

300g Essentials penne

300g Essential long-grain rice
250g Ready-made tortellini
250g Ready-made tortellini

400g Essentials tinned tomatoes
500g Passata

900g Frozen garden peas
6 Medium eggs
4 Brioche buns

Total

£1.25
£0.89
£0.75
£0.95
£1.65
£0.95
£0.65
£0.65
£0.70
£0.33
£0.89

£2.15
£2.15
£1.99
£0.85

£6.49
£2.29
£1.65
£0.41
£1.25
£0.99
£0.99

£0.35
£0.55

£0.99

£1.65

£0.99

£35.40

Store Cupboard
Olive oil

Sea salt

Freshly ground black pepper
Tomato puree

Runny honey

Oyster sauce

Dark soy sauce

Garlic granules

Dried oregano
Chinese 5 spice

Sweet smoked paprika
Paprika

Beef stock cubes



