Taming Twins Money Saving Meals 2 Shopping List

Aldi prices correct as of Dec 2023

500g Courgettes	£1.25
1 Avocado	£0.89
160g Bistro salad	£0.75
240g Baby spinach	£0.95
600g wonky peppers	£1.65
1kg Red onions	£0.95
Garlic puree	£0.65
Ginger puree	£0.65
4 pack Baking potatoes	£0.70
500g Carrots	£0.33
6 pack Salad tomatoes	£0.89
225g Halloumi	£2.15
225g Halloumi	£2.15
250 g Grated mozzarella	£1.99
200 g Soft cheese	£0.85
700g Diced beef	£6.49
350g Chicken breasts	£2.29
250g Bacon	£1.65
300g Essentials penne	£0.41
300g Essential long-grain rice	£1.25
250g Ready-made tortellini	£0.99
250g Ready-made tortellini	£0.99
400g Essentials tinned tomatoes	£0.35
500g Passata	£0.55
900g Frozen garden peas	£0.99
6 Medium eggs	£1.65
4 Brioche buns	£0.99
Total	£35.40

Store Cupboard
Olive oil
Sea salt
Freshly ground black pepper
Tomato puree
Runny honey
Oyster sauce
Dark soy sauce
Garlic granules
Dried oregano
Chinese 5 spice
Sweet smoked paprika
Paprika
Beef stock cubes